Approved Sublets
For the Period 9/1/2020 Thru 9/30/2020

New Jersey Department of Transportation
Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 4/6/2021

DPNO JOB NAME

19136
19125
19140
19103
19103
20126
20120
20126
20120
20122
20122
20401
20101
20120
20120
20108
20117
20124
20122
20122
20106
20101
20405
20407
20462
20120
17154
20102
20121
20121
20121
20121
20121
20121
20121
14129
20125
18136

ROUTE 22, HILLDALE PLACE/NORTH BROAD STREET, CONTRACT
ROUTE 80, FOX HILL RD TO RT 46 (EB)/RT 280& CR (S SUMMIT AVE
ROUTE 130, CHARLESTON RD./COOPER ST.(CR 630) TO CRAFTS CR
RT 3 BRIDGE OVER NORTHERN SECONDARY AND RAMP A FROM TC
RT 3 BRIDGE OVER NORTHERN SECONDARY AND RAMP A FROM TC
ROUTE 22 CHESTNUT STREET BRIDGE 2003-166 REPLACEMENT
MILLTOWN ROAD/NORTH MAIN STREET (CR 606), BRIDGE OVER RT.
ROUTE 22 CHESTNUT STREET BRIDGE 2003-166 REPLACEMENT
MILLTOWN ROAD/NORTH MAIN STREET (CR 606), BRIDGE OVER RT.
ROUTE 78 ROCKFALL MITIGATION, CONTRACT NO. 010153380
ROUTE 78 ROCKFALL MITIGATION, CONTRACT NO. 010153380
Maintenance Roadway Contract N109 DP. NO. 20401

CR 577(MAIN ST.) BRIDGE OVER RT.78, CONT.NO. 003144330,
MILLTOWN ROAD/NORTH MAIN STREET (CR 606), BRIDGE OVER RT.
MILLTOWN ROAD/NORTH MAIN STREET (CR 606), BRIDGE OVER RT.
ROUTE 41, RT.70 TO CR 611, PAVEMENT PRESERVATION, CONTRAC
SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT 2016-5, CONT.NO. SWI153370
ROUTE 21, LAFAYETTE STREET TO ON RAMP AT INTERCHANGE #7
ROUTE 78 ROCKFALL MITIGATION, CONTRACT NO. 010153380
ROUTE 78 ROCKFALL MITIGATION, CONTRACT NO. 010153380
ROUTE 322, RT.50 TO LEIPZIG AVENUE, CONT.NO. 046124330

CR 577(MAIN ST.) BRIDGE OVER RT.78, CONT.NO. 003144330,
Maintenance Roadway Contract C115, DP 20405

Maintenance Roadway Contract C212, DP 20407

Maintenance Fence Repair Contract, North 2020

MILLTOWN ROAD/NORTH MAIN STREET (CR 606), BRIDGE OVER RT.
RT. US 1&9 - PULASKI SKYWAY ROCKER-BENT INVESTIGATION
ROUTE 17, FROM ROUTE 46 to WEST SADDLE RIVER, CONTRACT N(
WRIGHT-DEBOW ROAD BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 195, CONT.NO.
WRIGHT-DEBOW ROAD BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 195, CONT.NO.
WRIGHT-DEBOW ROAD BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 195, CONT.NO.
WRIGHT-DEBOW ROAD BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 195, CONT.NO.
WRIGHT-DEBOW ROAD BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 195, CONT.NO.
WRIGHT-DEBOW ROAD BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 195, CONT.NO.
WRIGHT-DEBOW ROAD BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 195, CONT.NO.

RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3 MAIN LIFT S
RT.202, CHILDS RD/N.MAPLE TO ACADEMY PLACE, CONT.#:0391538"
ROUTE 46 PASSAIC AVENUE TO WILLOWBROOK MALL RE-ADVERTIS

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

NHP-0022(341)
NHP-0080(326
NHP-0130(321
NHP-0003(334
NHP-0003(334
NHP-0022(344
NHP-0606(360
NHP-0022(344
NHP-0606(360
NHP-0078(328
NHP-0078(328
STATE
NHP-0577(333
NHP-0606(360
NHP-0606(360
NHP-0041(302
100% STATE
NHP-0021(350)
NHP-0078(328)
NHP-0078(328)

—_ - = =

STBGP-0322(324)

NHP-0577(333)
STATE

STATE

STATE
NHP-0606(360)
NA
NHP-0017(303)
NHP-DOOS(414)
NHP-DOOS(414)
NHP-DOOS(414)
NHP-DOOS(414)
NHP-DOOS(414)
NHP-DOOS(414)
NHP-DOOS(414)
100% State
NHP-0202(335)
NHP-0046(336)
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9/30/2020
9/30/2020
9/29/2020
9/28/2020
9/28/2020
9/28/2020
9/28/2020
9/28/2020
9/28/2020
9/25/2020
9/25/2020
9/25/2020
9/24/2020
9/24/2020
9/24/2020
9/23/2020
9/22/2020
9/22/2020
9/22/2020
9/22/2020
9/21/2020
9/17/2020
9/14/2020
9/12/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/10/2020
9/10/2020
9/10/2020
9/10/2020
9/10/2020
9/10/2020
9/10/2020
9/10/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020

ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.
D'ANNUNZIO & SONS, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
KONKUS CORPORATION

KONKUS CORPORATION

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION, LLC
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
KONKUS CORPORATION

KONKUS CORPORATION

SOUTH STATE, INC.

KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION, LLC
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
CONSOLIDATED STEEL & ALUM. FEI
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
CORNELL & CO., INC.

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
CCACIVILINC

SOUTH STATE, INC.

ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

SYRSTONE, INC

NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING ¢
A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
ARCHER STEEL CONSTRUCTION C(
ASSUNCAO BROS INC

CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
PROTEC DOCUMENTATION SERVICI
STRUCTURAL SERVICES, INC.
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
AAA QUALITY MAINTENANCE
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
GRL ENGINEERS, INC

J.P. HOGAN CORING & SAWING, CO
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
LAYOUT INC

PAVEMENT IMPRESSIONS, INC.

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

ALL POINTS COMMUNICATIONS, INC
ATLAS CONCRETE CORPORTATION
ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC
EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

MCVAC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
KEVIN DOWNES TREE SERVICE, INC
ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC
ROMAN ASPHALT CORP.
RECOVERY ENVIRONMENTAL SERV
TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

M. PAINTING COMPANY, INC.
CONSOLIDATED STEEL & ALUM. FEI
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC

ROAD SAFETY SYSTEMS, LLC
MUNOZ ENGINEERING P.C.
ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
CONSOLIDATED STEEL & ALUM. FEI



DPNO JOB NAME

19138
19138
20406
19133
14129
18125
20106
18136
20109
20109
20118
20106
20122
20472
19138
19144

RT.3 & 46 VALLEY ROAD, NOTCH/RIFLE CAMP ROAD CONTRACT B
RT.3 & 46 VALLEY ROAD, NOTCH/RIFLE CAMP ROAD CONTRACT B
Maintenance Roadway Contract C116, DP 20406

ROUTE 80 EB FROM FAIRFIELD ROAD(CO 679) TO ROUTE 19

RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3 MAIN LIFT S
ROUTE 78, WASHINGTON VALLEY RD TO PLAINFIELD AVE (CR 663)
ROUTE 322, RT.50 TO LEIPZIG AVENUE, CONT.NO. 046124330
ROUTE 46 PASSAIC AVENUE TO WILLOWBROOK MALL RE-ADVERTIS
UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT A (NORTH) - CONT.NO. SWI183!
UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT A (NORTH) - CONT.NO. SWI183!
SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT NO. 2015-1, SWI1440:
ROUTE 322, RT.50 TO LEIPZIG AVENUE, CONT.NO. 046124330
ROUTE 78 ROCKFALL MITIGATION, CONTRACT NO. 010153380
RE-ADV Drawbridge Preventive Maintenance Contract 2017-1

RT.3 & 46 VALLEY ROAD, NOTCH/RIFLE CAMP ROAD CONTRACT B
ROUTE 295/42, MISSING MOVES, FROM RT.I-295 to RT.55, CONT.

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

NHP-0046(342)
NHP-0046(342)
STATE
NHP-0080(325)
100% State
NHP-0078(324)
STBGP-0322(324)
NHP-0046(336)
100% STATE
100% STATE

NA
STBGP-0322(324)
NHP-0078(328)
NHP-0001(328)
NHP-0046(342)
NHP-0295 (330)
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9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/3/2020
9/3/2020
9/3/2020
9/3/2020
9/3/2020
9/2/2020
9/1/2020
9/1/2020
9/1/2020

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.
CCACIVILINC

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.

JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.

JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.
SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

KONKUS CORPORATION

AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
GARRISON ENTERPRISES INC.
AMERICAN PIPE CLEANING, LLC
SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOL(
PERMADUR INDUSTRIES, INC. T/A¢
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
MCVAC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
WALO NY, LLC

UHPC SOLUTIONS NORTH AMERICA
LC EQUIPMENT, INC

CAPITAL CONCRETE, INC

MUNOZ ENGINEERING P.C.
BRIDGEWAY ASSOCIATES CORPOR
STRUCTURAL SERVICES, INC.
CORNELL & CO., INC.



